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Women / XG / 12 years
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney Chappell315
Oly Manchester

8.800 9.100 9.4508.900 36.250
6 3 4 1 1 

1 

Hailey Cox310
Oly Manchester

9.150 9.150 8.9508.850 36.100
3 2 5 5 2 

2 

Pamela McFowland431
TCGA

9.250 8.900 9.1508.700 36.000
2 7 7 2 3T

3T

Sammie Eaton432
TCGA

9.050 9.000 9.0008.950 36.000
5 5T 3 4 4T

4T

Annie Ball312
Oly Manchester

8.750 9.300 8.8509.000 35.900
7T 1 1T 8T 5 

5 

Madelyn Pelletier216
MGP

9.100 9.000 8.8508.750 35.700
4 6T 6 9T 6 

6 

Julia Wood436
TCGA

9.350 9.050 9.0508.000 35.450
1 4 9 3 7 

7 

Elizabeth Harris451
Oly Festus

8.600 8.800 8.4009.000 34.800
9 9* 2T 11 8T

8T

Alexis Emrick213
MGP

8.750 8.800 8.9008.350 34.800
8T 10* 8 6T 9T

9T

Madison Deeker475
GT Gymnastics

8.300 8.850 8.9007.400 33.450
10 8 11 7T 10 

10 

Sofia Couilloud136
Concordia

7.600 8.350 8.7007.600 32.250
11 11 10 10 11 

11 
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